
Contact Your State Legislators 
 
 

The Pennsylvania 
House of 
Representatives 

Julie Harhart (R) 
2030 Center Street 
Northampton, Pa 18067 
610-502-2701 
Jharhart@pahousegop.com
 

Patrick Brown (R) 
801 Hamilton Street 
Allentown, Pa 18101 
610-821-8468 
pbrown@pasen.gov
 

Karen Beyer (R) 
2851 South Pike Avenue 
Suite C 
Allentown, Pa 18103 
610-797-6270 
kbeyer@pahousegop.com
 

Jennifer Mann (D) 
1227 Liberty Street 
Suite 202, 2nd Floor 
Allentown, PA 18102 
610-821-5577 
jmann@pahouse.net
 

Robert Mensch (R) 
1701 Washington Blvd 
Easton, PA 18042 
610-250-5624 
FAX 610-250-5628 
bmensch@pasen.gov
 

Joseph Brennan (D) 
7 West Fourth Street 
Bethlehem, Pa 18105 
610-882-1510 
jbrennan@pahouse.net
 

Douglas Reichley (R) 
1245 Chestnut Street Unit 5 
Emmaus, PA 18049 
610-965-9933 
dreichle@pahousegop.com
 

 

Craig Dally (R) 
354 West Moorestown Road 
Nazareth, PA 18064 
610-746-2100 
cdally@pahousegop.com
 

Steve Samuelson (D) 
104 East Broad Street 
Bethlehem, PA 18018 
610-867-3890 
ssamuels@pahouse.net
 

 

Gary Day (R) 
Northwest Centre Suite 302 
6299 State Route 309 
New Tripoli, PA 18066 
gday@pahousegop.com
 

 
 

The Pennsylvania 
Senate 

 

Robert Freeman (D) 
215 Northampton Street 
Easton, PA 18042 
610-253-5543 
rfreeman@pahouse.net
 

David Argall (R) 
1 West Center Street 
Mahanoy City, PA 17948 
570-773-0891 
dargall@pasen.gov
 

 

Richard Grucela (D) 
239 South Broad Street 
Nazareth, PA 18064 
610-614-1312 
rgrucela@pahouse.net
 

Lisa Boscola (D) 
559 Main Street Suite 270 
Bethlehem, PA 18018 
610-868-8667 
lboscola@pasenate.com
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